POSITIVECARE SKYLITE    SERIES
WITH
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 09052025
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PCSKL44-GAD-484-VMD-30-80C-1C-UN-DM1
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PCSKL Series with VMM (Morning Melody©) Image Option Shown
PCSKL GAD
Series Size*
11 = 1x1
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
44 = 4x4
*Nominal
size.
Dimensional
data on
Page 2.
Mounting
GAD = Grid with
Aluminum Angled
Recessed Frame
Ceiling Configuration
X Y Z
X = Number of SKYLites per Mural
Y = Horizontal length of Mural (Feet)
Z = Vertical length of Mural (Feet)
* Configuration Example on Page 3.
Custom configurations and shapes
available, consult factory. Images may
need to be edited based on layout.
Image*
VMD = Moon Drops©
VBL = Bridge of Light©
VSP = Sacred Passages-Balance©
VIM = Infinite Moment©
VSG = Sea Garden©
VTP = Touching Petals©
*Image options on Page 3.
VMM = Morning Melody©
VSE = Soul’s Eyes©
VPG = Priscilla’s Garden©
VSS = Sacred Soil©
VST = Still Point©
VOS = Summer of Sundays©
VFM = View from the Mesa©
80C 1C
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TW1 = Tunable White
2700K to 5000K*
TW2 = Tunable White
2700K to 6500K*
*Specify TW Driver under
Options
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 270V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Driver Type
DM1 = 0-10V dimming